
To, 

CIN No.:- U74899DLI968PLCO04866 

Divisional Office: Auda Complex, Usmanpura, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad: 380014 
Plhone: 079-27582569 Fax: 079- 26588886 E-mail: ntcahd@yahoo.com 

Sr. No 

INSURED NAME:NTC GUJ RETAIL MKT DIVISION 

ADDRESS 

Quotation for the below mentioned policies falling due on 25.05.2024 (mid night) are 
invited from leading General Insurance companies who are having license iromn 
Insurance Regularity Development Authority of India to do General Insurance business 
in India for the period 26.05.2024 to 25.05.2025 (mid night). 

24AAACN 2847D1ZU 

Communiction Address : S V Patel Complex, Usmanpura, Ashram Road, District Ahmedabad, Gujrat 380014 
GST No. 

Burglary 

National Textile Corporation Ltd 

POLICY TYPE 

Machinery 

Fidelity 

Compact Policy / Office Package 

Fire (Natural Calamities, 
Terrorism) 

Money 

RETAIL MARKETING DIVISION, AHMEDABAD 

Plate Giass 

Sub: Quotation for the Renewal of General Insurance Policy 

Public Liability 

Marine Open Policy 

Structure 

Content 

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

3 persons 

Air Conditioner (Qty. 2) 

Money in Safe 

DETAILS 

Money in Transit (singie carrying) 

Annual Turnover 

Quotation Invitation 

Per Sending Limit 

Glass -Standard cover (6 ft. Height) 

Per Location Limit 

Sum Insured 

Please note the following, 
THERE IS NO ANY CLAIM IN PAST. 

USMANPURA 
SHOWROOM & 

GODOWN 

SV PATEL SV PATEL 

cOMPLEX, cOMPLEX, 
USMANPURA, USMANPURA 

380014 

2,00,000 

25,00,000 

25,00,000 

75,000 

CHOWK, 
|AHMEDABAD-AHMEDABAD RAJKOT 

1,20,000 

50,000 
50,000 

3,00,000 

80,000 

10,000 

20,00.0o0 

USMANPURA RAJKOT 

OFFICE SHOWROOM 

20,00,000 
20,00,000 

ASHRAM 

ROAD, 

380014 

SUGAR 

HOUSE, 

1,00,000 

DHEBAR 

360001 

1,00,000 18,00,000 

18,00,000 

20,000 

15,00,000 
15,09,000 

15,00,000 

Sub office: 1791, Asthran1 Road, Ahmedabad - 9, 

Date: 25/04 /2024 

BARODA 

SHOWROOM 

34/35 
PADMAVATI 

DEVISHOP 

COMPLEX, 
OPP. NYAY 

MANDIR, 

BARODA 

390001 

50,000 

50,000 

SUM INSURED 

2,00,000 
44,50,000 

44,50,000 

75,000 

1,20,00o 

50,000 
50,000 

3,00,000 

1,00,000 

10,000 

35,00,UC 
35,00,00o 
35,00,00o 

ASHRAM 

ROAD, 



Divisional Office: Auda Complex, Usmanpura, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad: 380014 
Plhone: 079-27582569 Fax: 079- 26588886 E-mail: ntcahd@yahoo.com 

1) Only leading Public Sector Undertaking General Insurance companies who 
are having license from Insurance Regularity Development Authority to do 
general insurance business in India need to send their quotations. 

National Textile Corporation Ltd 

a. NOTE: BROKERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO PARTICIPATE 

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

2) Quote should be strictly as per Perils mentioned above failing which quotation 
shall be out rightly rejected. 

RETAIL MARKETING DIVISION, AHMEDABAD 

3) Participants are requested to give their separate quote against above poicies. 
4) NTCL reserves the right to accept or reject any Tender or part thereoi without 

asking any reason. 

Ahmadabad. 

5) Comnpany must have GST Number. 
6) Taxes will be applicable as per the Government law and please quote separately. 
7) Claim Settlement office/ Policy issuing office should have presence in 

8) For convenient, if required insurance company please visit the area for pre 
inspection before submitting the Quote. 

9) RIV clause applicable for the tender. 

Thanking You. 

10) Term & condition will be applicable as per tender documents & GeM. 

Pam 
950424 

In case you require any clarification, kindly contact Mr. Ankit Porwal on Tel -
9893013105 / Rajnikant Parmar-9558960103 or send mail on, ntcahd@yaho0.com, 
rmdwroguj@gmail.com, 

I/C - RMD 

GeneraManager 

I/C- Account 

Sub offiee: 1791, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 9, 
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