

National Textile Corporation Ltd

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) RETAIL MARKETING DIVISION, AHMEDABAD

Divisional Office: Auda Complex, Usmanpura, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad: 380014 Phone: 079-27582569 Fax: 079- 26588886 E-mail: ntcahd@yahoo.com

CIN No.:- U74899DLI968PLC004866

	Quotation	Invitatio
To,		

Sub: Quotation for the Renewal of General Insurance Policy

Quotation for the below mentioned policies falling due on 25.05.2024 (mid night) are invited from leading General Insurance companies who are having license from Insurance Regularity Development Authority of India to do General Insurance business in India for the period 26.05.2024 to 25.05.2025 (mid night).

INSURED NAME: NTC GUJ RETAIL MKT DIVISION

Communication Address: S V Patel Complex, Usmanpura, Ashram Road, District Ahmedabad, Gujrat 380014
GST No. 24AAACN2847D1ZU

Sr. No	POLICY TYPE	DETAILS	USMANPURA SHOWROOM & GODOWN	USMANPURA OFFICE	RAJKOT SHOWROOM	BARODA SHOWROOM	SUM INSURED
ADDRESS		S V PATEL COMPLEX, USMANPURA, ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD - 380014	S V PATEL COMPLEX, USMANPURA, ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD 380014	SUGAR HOUSE, DHEBAR CHOWK, RAJKOT - 360001	34/35 PADMAVATI DEVISHOP COMPLEX, OPP. NYAY MANDIR, BARODA - 390001		
1	Compact Policy / Office Pa	ckage					
union and a second	Fire (Natural Calamities,	Structure	2,00,000	-	-	~	2,00,000
	Terrorism)	Content	25,00,000	1,00,000	18,00,000	50,000	44,50,000
	Burglary		25,00,000	1,00,000	18,00,000	50,000	44,50,000
	Machinery	Air Conditioner (Qty. 2)	75,000	A contact and cont		Water to Access to the Access	75,000
	Fidelity	3 persons	1,20,000		•		1,20,000
	Money	Money in Transit (single carrying)	50,000			•	50,000
***************************************		Money in Safe	50,000	-	*	-	50,000
		Annual Turnover	3,00,000		*		3,00,000
	Plate Glass	Glass - Standard cover (6 ft. Height)	80,000	_	20,000		1,00,000
	Public Liability		10,000	*	•		10,000
2	Marine Open Policy						
	The second secon	Per Sending Limit	20,00,000	*	15,00,000		35,00,000
		Per Location Limit	20,00,000		15,00,000		35,00,000
		Sum Insured	20,00,000	~	15,00,000	4	35,00,000

Please note the following, THERE IS NO ANY CLAIM IN PAST.





National Textile Corporation Ltd

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
RETAIL MARKETING DIVISION, AHMEDABAD

Divisional Office: Auda Complex, Usmanpura, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad: 380014 Phone: 079-27582569 Fax: 079-26588886 E-mail: ntcahd@yahoo.com

- 1) Only leading Public Sector Undertaking General Insurance companies who are having license from Insurance Regularity Development Authority to do general insurance business in India need to send their quotations.
 - a. NOTE: BROKERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO PARTICIPATE
- 2) Quote should be strictly as per Perils mentioned above failing which quotation shall be out rightly rejected.
- 3) Participants are requested to give their separate quote against above policies.
- 4) NTCL reserves the right to accept or reject any Tender or part thereof without asking any reason.
- 5) Company must have GST Number.
- 6) Taxes will be applicable as per the Government law and please quote separately.
- 7) Claim Settlement office/Policy issuing office should have presence in Ahmadabad.
- 8) For convenient, if required insurance company please visit the area for pre inspection before submitting the Quote.
- 9) RIV clause applicable for the tender.
- 10) Term & condition will be applicable as per tender documents & GeM.

In case you require any clarification, kindly contact Mr. Ankit Porwal on Tel - 9893013105 / Rajnikant Parmar-9558960103 or send mail on, nteahd@yahoo.com, rmdwroguj@gmail.com,

Thanking You.

I/C - RMD

I/C - Account

General Manager